uff

JInrirereddede
PG

Disciplina
Caédigo
Turma
Periodo

. P2 i
Matricula Pl P3 VR AFS Listas Nota final pode VS?
222025137 0,31 0,31 nao
124051034 0 0,5 0,72 3 1,89 nao
124040010 1,25 0 0,81 2,5 2,06 nao
124029005 2,6 3,1 0,86 3 3,76 nao
123037041 0 0 nao
124037021 5,9 3,85 54 0,93 2,5 6,81
219043149 0,5 0 1 3,6 0,41 3 3,11 nao
124037015
123040042 5,75 3,5 4.2 0,83 3 6,31
223056058 0 0,24 0,24 nao
123040030 485 6,3 0,7 2,4 0,84 2 6,02
124043031 2,6 0 0,5 0,54 3 2,54 nao
223040064 0,75 1,4 0,5 0,73 3 2,61 nao
124037032 1,3 3,1 1,7 2 2,7 nao
122042058 0 0 nao
124040025 4,35 2.2 3,4 3,4 0,77 1,5 458 sim
223037069 0
124056044 6,7 4.4 7,4 0,74 2 7,57
124043051
124031073
223042094 1,85 2,6 0,13 2 2,28 nao
123042053 0
124050007 0,6 0 0,38 2 1,24 nao

222027067



124056052
222042069
119025111
123038034
222056072
224043079
124043043
123051038
223037087
123025107
122050039
223056099

1,65
1,25

2,5

0,55
0,5 0

0,65
0,5 0,82
0

1,66

1,48

1,2
2,07

0,83
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